
Shot Statistics

Spiel Statistik 1. Drittel 2. Drittel 3. Drittel
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4 Luukas Hyvärinen 0.00 1 1 1 100.00 1 1 2 0 0.00 3 1 33.33

5 Amos Jäppinen 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

7 Jere Lahti 1 1 1 100.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 100.00

13 Juuso Suotula 1 1 2 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00

15 Miko Vaarimo 1 1 2 0 0.00 1 1 2 0 0.00 1 1 2 1 50.00 6 1 16.67

16 Joonas Ekuri 0.00 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

18 Onni Forss 0.00 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

19 Eero Koistinen 0.00 1 1 1 100.00 0.00 1 1 100.00

21 Väinö Mertaniemi 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

23 Leevi Rantala 0.00 0.00 2 2 1 50.00 2 1 50.00

25 Juho Seppälä 0.00 1 1 2 0 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00

26 Santtu Vuoristo 0.00 1 1 2 1 50.00 0.00 2 1 50.00

28 Lauri Eloluoto 2 1 3 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 4 0 0.00

32 Vilho Helin 0.00 0.00 1 1 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

33 Joona Hokkanen 2 2 4 1 25.00 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 5 1 20.00

34 Teemu Karppanen 1 1 2 0 0.00 2 1 2 5 1 20.00 2 2 1 50.00 9 2 22.22

Total 6 6 1 1 14 2 14.29 8 2 6 16 4 25.00 7 5 1 13 3 23.08 43 9 20.93
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Shot Statistics

Zone (Fields) B D E F G H I Total

Total 6 6 14 7 4 3 3 43

on Goal (Circles) 3 3 8 4 1 1 1 21
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Shot Statistics

Anlass Statistik SUI vs. FIN
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 Markus Salmi 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

4 Luukas Hyvärinen 0.00 3 1 33.33 3 1 33.33

5 Amos Jäppinen 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

7 Jere Lahti 0.00 1 1 100.00 1 1 100.00

13 Juuso Suotula 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

15 Miko Vaarimo 0.00 6 1 16.67 6 1 16.67

16 Joonas Ekuri 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

18 Onni Forss 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

19 Eero Koistinen 0.00 1 1 100.00 1 1 100.00

21 Väinö Mertaniemi 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

23 Leevi Rantala 0.00 2 1 50.00 2 1 50.00

25 Juho Seppälä 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

26 Santtu Vuoristo 0.00 2 1 50.00 2 1 50.00

28 Lauri Eloluoto 0.00 4 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

32 Vilho Helin 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

33 Joona Hokkanen 0.00 5 1 20.00 5 1 20.00

34 Teemu Karppanen 0.00 9 2 22.22 9 2 22.22

Total 0 0 0.00 43 9 20.93 43 9 20.93

02.09.2022 14:50:33© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)



Shot Statistics

Error: Subreport could not be shown.

02.09.2022 14:50:33© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)


